
$780,000 - 148 Heather Dr, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2047936 

$780,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,900 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

WEBBS LANDING, Lewes, DE

Do not miss out on this rare gem.  Beautiful,
waterfront home, on an acre and a half of land,
overlooking Love Creek.  Bring your pontoon,
or small watercraft and enjoy a day in
Rehoboth Bay, or explore by kayak and see all
the natural beauty and wildlife this area has to
offer.  Drop your crab pots off your dock, or do
some fishing from your dock.  Enjoy
spectacular sunsets from your yard, or living
room, or sit on your screened in porch and
watch the heron and bald eagles fishing for
dinner.  This one level home, offers 3
bedrooms, living room and a den, screened in
porch, spacious deck, and a two car garage
with tons of storage opportunities.  The partial
basement can be used for additional storage,
a game room, or additional living space, when
finished with your personal touch.  New sliders
and skylights updated in 2023, roof and HVAC
are newer, and vented sill installed in creek in
2023, protects shoreline from erosion,
maintained by Envirotech for 3 years.

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2047936

Price $780,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,900



Acres 1.47

Year Built 1995

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Rancher

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 148 Heather Dr

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision WEBBS LANDING

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Skylight(s), Stall Shower, Wood Floors,
CeilngFan(s)

Utilities Cable TV, Propane

Parking Concrete Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Additional Storage Area, Basement Garage, Garage - Front Entry,
Garage Door Opener

View Creek/Stream

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Creek

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer - Gas, Microwave, Refrigerator, Range hood,
Washer, Water Heater, Stove

Heating Forced Air, Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story



Has Basement Yes

Basement Garage Access, Partial, Shelving, Sump Pump, Unfinished

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Deck(s), Porch(es), Porch-screened

Lot Description Stream/creek, Landscaping, Interior, Front Yard, Rear Yard

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed September 14th, 2023

Days on Market 129

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 240.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Delaware Coastal Realty
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